
BREAKFAST / BRUNCH FROM THE COUNTER

SMALLER PLATES

BREAKFAST BARMS

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RISOTTO

CHEFS ONE BOWL

PORK TENDERLOIN

SANDWICH OF THE DAYLOADED BARMS

PIE OF THE WEEK

WARM LENTIL SALAD

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST

SMOKED HADDOCK

SOUP OF THE DAY

3.95

3.95

4.95

1.00

5.95

5.95

5.95

12.95

5.25

10.95

5.95

10.95 6.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.95

9.95

+ chips 1.00

9.95

9.95

10.95

7.50

Bacon Barm

with toasted pumpkin seeds,
parmesan and chilli oil (gf/v/vg) Made with local organic

Vegetables, served with freshly
baked bread

Vegan Sausage Barm

Add an egg

with garlic cream chestnut
mushrooms, crispy dauphinoise,
and rich jus (gf)

Bacon, Fried Egg, Sausage, Hash
Brown with sriracha mayo in a
brown barm 

Spinach, Ham & Fried Egg, Roasted
Tomatoes with sriracha mayo in a
brown barm

please ask a member of the team 

with smoked chicken ginger and
sesame dressing (available with
vegan hoisin duck)

fried eggs, bacon, sausage, baked beans,
hash browns, slow roasted tomatoes
and two slices of toast

fried eggs, veggie sausages, baked beans,
hash browns, slow roasted tomatoes and
two slices of toast (Vegan option also
available)

Sausage Barm

crushed new potatoes, cabbage,
peas and mustard cream sauce (gf)

Ask our team for today's choice of
chefs homemade one bowl, served
with freshly baked bread

Today's choice of chefs
homemade sandwich

MENU
SERVED UNTIL 11:30

POACHED EGGS ON TOAST

with roasted tomatoes, spinach,
salsa verde and toasted seeds

Only served on Friday

FISH & CHIPS

Mushy Peas

Tatare Sauce

Curry Sauce

1.50

1.00

1.50

1.50

9.00

Takeaway Surcharge

Breaded Scampi, pickled
cucumbers, gem lettuce and
tartare sauce.

Chicken wings with blue cheese
ranch and sriracha slaw (May
contain gluten)

Beetroot hummus with crispy
chickpeas and flame baked flat
bread.(v/vg)

Jackfruit “bacon”, vegan
mozzarella and garlic mushroom
toastie (v/vg)

Cajun chicken and Emmental bap
with pickled jalapeno

4oz Gammon steak, fried eggs and
chips (may contain gluten)

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES : PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM 
IF YOU REQUIRE ANY INFORMATION ABOUT OUR MENU

MAINS



HOT DRINKS 

AMERICANO

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

2.30

2.60

2.50

2.20

1.80

2.50

2.00

2.40

2.60

2.90

2.80

2.50

2.00

2.80

2.20

2.90

3.20

3.10

2.80

2.50

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70

3.20

3.10

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

MOCHA

APPLE & BLACKBERRY

ALTERNATIVE MILKS  +0.40

CAPPUCCINO

LEMON & GINGER

MACCHIATO

EARLY GREY

SYRUPS + 0.40

LATTE

CEYLON DECAF

ESPRESSO

YUNNAN GREEN 

OAT, COCONUT, ALMOND

FLAT WHITE

MOROCCAN MINT

HOT CHOCOLATE

SPICED CHAI LATTE
ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES : PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM 

IF YOU REQUIRE ANY INFORMATION ABOUT OUR MENU

PEPSI 330ML

2.70

2.70

2.90

2.90

2.50

2.50

2.90

2.50

2.90

2.50

FROBISHERS APPLE JUICE 330ML

FROBISHERS ORANGE JUICE 250ML

FENTIMANS RASPBERRY LEMONADE 275ML

DIET PEPSI 330ML

FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE 275ML

ONE WATER SPARKLING 330ML

FENTIMANS GINGER BEER 275ML

FENTIMANS VICTORIAN LEMONADE 275ML

ONE WATER STILL 330ML

COLD DRINKS

WINE
WHITE WINE PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

RED WINE

ROSE

LOOSE LEAF TEA

VIURA, (SPAIN) (V) (VG) PROSECCO IL FRESCO  (ITALY) (V) (VG)

TEMPRANILLO, (SPAIN) (V) (VG)

ZINFANDEL ROSE, (USA)

PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, (ITALY)

MERLOT, TONADA (CHILE) (V) (VG)

MALBEC, SANTA ROSA (ARGENTINA)

SAUVIGNON BLANC, TONADA (CHILE) (V) (VG) PROSECCO MILLESIMATO D.O.C. ROSÉ, (ITALY) (V) (VG)

PINOT GRIGIO, CA’ TESORE (ITALY) GARDET BRUT TRADITION CHAMPAGNE (V) (VG)

GARDET BRUT ROSÉ  CHAMPAGNE (V) (VG)

Floral. Citrus. Refreshing Floral. Fruity. Soft

Raspberry. well rounded. Smooth

Watermelon. Strawberry. Sweet

Red Berries. Light. Soft

Fruity. Black Cherry. Rich

Fruity. Red Berries. Soft

Passionfruit. Apple. Vibrant. Red Fruits . Floral . Fresh

Apples. Pear. Fresh. Nutty. Elegant. Fresh. 

Summer Berry. Fresh .Bright

175ml £5.90 | 250ml £7.70 | Bottle £22.90 1/3 Bottle £11.50 | Bottle £34.50

175ml £5.90 | 250ml £7.70 | Bottle £22.90

175ml £6.20 | 250ml £8.20 | Bottle £23.90

175ml £6.50 | 250ml £8.70 | Bottle £25.50

175ml £6.20 | 250ml £8.20 | Bottle £23.90

175ml £6.50 | 250ml £8.70 | Bottle £25.50

175ml £6.20 | 250ml £8.20 | Bottle £23.90 1/3 Bottle £11.50 | Bottle £34.50

Bottle £59.50

Bottle £63.50

175ml £6.50 | 250ml £8.70 | Bottle £25.50


