BREAKFAST / BRUNCH

SERVED UNTIL 11:30

BREAKFAST BARMS	
Bacon Barm	3.95
Sausage Barm	3.95
Vegan Sausage Barm	4.95
Add an egg	1.00
LOADED BARMS	
Bacon, Fried Egg, Sausage, Hash Brown with sriracha mayo in a brown barm	5.95
Spinach, Ham & Fried Egg, Roasted Tomatoes with sriracha mayo in a brown barm	5.95
POACHED EGGS ON TOAST	
with roasted tomatoes, spinach, salsa verde and toasted seeds	5.95

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

fried eggs, bacon, sausage, baked beans, hash browns, slow roasted tomatoes

9.95

9.95

and two slices of toast

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST

fried eggs, veggie sausages, baked beans, hash browns, slow roasted tomatoes and two slices of toast (Vegan option also available)

MENU



MAINS

	BUTTERNUT SQUASH RISOTTO	10.95
	with toasted pumpkin seeds, parmesan and chilli oil (gf/v/vg)	
	SMOKED HADDOCK	12.95
	crushed new potatoes, cabbage, peas and mustard cream sauce (gf)	
	PORK TENDERLOIN	10.95
	with garlic cream chestnut mushrooms, crispy dauphinoise, and rich jus (gf)	
	PIE OF THE WEEK	10.95
	please ask a member of the team	
	WARM LENTIL SALAD	9.95
	with smoked chicken ginger and sesame dressing (available with vegan hoisin duck)	
Δ	ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES : PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF	THE TEAM

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES : PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM
IF YOU REQUIRE ANY INFORMATION ABOUT OUR MENU

Only served on Friday

FISH & CHIPS	9.00	
Mushy Peas	1.50	
Tatare Sauce	1.50	
Curry Sauce	1.50	Takeaway Surcharge 1.00

FROM THE COUNTER

CHEFS ONE BOWL	7.50
Ask our team for today's choice of chefs homemade one bowl, served with freshly baked bread	
SOUP OF THE DAY	5.25
Made with local organic Vegetables, served with freshly baked bread	
SANDWICH OF THE DAY	5.95
Today's choice of chefs homemade sandwich	

SMALLER PLATES

chips (may contain gluten)

Breaded Scampi, pickled cucumbers, gem lettuce and tartare sauce.	6.95 + chips 1.00
Chicken wings with blue cheese ranch and sriracha slaw (May contain gluten)	5.95
Beetroot hummus with crispy chickpeas and flame baked flat bread.(v/vg)	5.95
Jackfruit "bacon", vegan mozzarella and garlic mushroom toastie (v/vg)	5.95
Cajun chicken and Emmental baj with pickled jalapeno	p 5.95
4oz Gammon steak, fried eggs and	6.95

WINE

WHITE WINE

VIURA, (SPAIN) (V) (VG)

Floral. Citrus. Refreshing

175ml £5.90 | 250ml £7.70 | Bottle £22.90

SAUVIGNON BLANC, TONADA (CHILE) (V) (VG)

Passionfruit. Apple. Vibrant.

175ml £6.20 | 250ml £8.20 | Bottle £23.90

PINOT GRIGIO, CA' TESORE (ITALY)

Apples. Pear. Fresh.

175ml £6.50 | 250ml £8.70 | Bottle £25.50

RED WINE

TEMPRANILLO, (SPAIN) (V) (VG)

Raspberry. well rounded. Smooth

MERLOT, TONADA (CHILE) (V) (VG)

175ml £5.90 | 250ml £7.70 | Bottle £22.90

Fruity. Black Cherry. Rich

175ml £6.20 | 250ml £8.20 | Bottle £23.90

MALBEC, SANTA ROSA (ARGENTINA)

Fruity. Red Berries. Soft

175ml $\pounds6.50$ | 250ml $\pounds8.70$ | Bottle $\pounds25.50$

ROSE

ZINFANDEL ROSE, (USA)

Watermelon. Strawberry. Sweet 175ml £6.20 | 250ml £8.20 | Bottle £23.90

PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, (ITALY)

Red Berries. Light. Soft 175ml £6.50 | 250ml £8.70 | Bottle £25.50

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO IL FRESCO (ITALY) (V) (VG)

Floral. Fruity. Soft

1/3 Bottle £11.50 | Bottle £34.50

PROSECCO MILLESIMATO D.O.C. ROSÉ, (ITALY) (V) (VG)

Red Fruits . Floral . Fresh

1/3 Bottle £11.50 | Bottle £34.50

GARDET BRUT TRADITION CHAMPAGNE (V) (VG)

Nutty. Elegant. Fresh.

Bottle £59.50

GARDET BRUT ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE (V) (VG)

Summer Berry. Fresh .Bright Bottle £63.50

COLD DRINKS

PEPSI 330ML	2.70
DIET PEPSI 330ML	2.70
FROBISHERS ORANGE JUICE 250ML	2.50
FROBISHERS APPLE JUICE 330ML	2.50
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE 275ML	2.90
FENTIMANS RASPBERRY LEMONADE 275ML	2.90
FENTIMANS VICTORIAN LEMONADE 275ML	2.90
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER 275ML	2.90
ONE WATER STILL 330ML	2.50
ONE WATER SPARKLING 330ML	2.50

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES : PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM IF YOU REQUIRE ANY INFORMATION ABOUT OUR MENU

HOT DRINKS

	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
AMERICANO	2.30	2.60	2.90
LATTE	2.50	2.80	3.10
CAPPUCCINO	2.50	2.80	3.10
МОСНА	2.60	2.90	3.20
ESPRESSO	1.80	2.00	
MACCHIATO	2.00	2.20	
FLAT WHITE	2.40		
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.20	2.50	2.80
ALTERNATIVE MILKS	5 +0.40	SYRUPS +	0.40
OAT, COCONUT, ALM	MOND		

LOOSE LEAF TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	2.50
CEYLON DECAF	2.70
LEMON & GINGER	2.70
APPLE & BLACKBERRY	2.70
YUNNAN GREEN	2.70
EARLY GREY	2.70
MOROCCAN MINT	2.70
SPICED CHAI LATTE	3.20